50 FREE

MARC KARREN
TYLER SCURTI

GREG KNOTT

ZACK KRAKOV

ERIC KIM

WILLIAM WANG
BRANDON SHILLING
NICK RAMOS
TAYLOR WALLACE
NICHOLAS HOEFLING

100 FREE

MARC KARREN
GREG KNOTT

ZACK KRAKOV
NICHOLAS HOEFLING
ERIC KIM

TYLER SCURTI

MATT MACEDO
TAYLOR WALLACE
JOE DELRIO
COOPER BURRILL

200 FREE

MARC KARREN

ZACK KRAKOV

GREG KNOTT

MATT MACEDO

ERIC KIM

JOE DELRIO

TAYLOR WALLACE
NICHOLAS HOEFLING
RYAN FORD

ROB CANALES

400 FREE

MARC KARREN
ZACK KRAKOV
MATT MACEDO
GREG KNOTT
ANDREW NEUROTH
JONATHAN KANE
JOE DELRIO

TIME

27.16
27.94
27.96
28.59
28.71
28.82
29.01
29.02
29.05
29.13

1:00.30
1:01.13
1:01.77
1:03.45
1:03.57
1:03.80
1:04.31
1:04.74
1:05.64
1:05.86

2:12.85
2:12.96
2:15.49
2:19.86
2:20.71
2:21.06
2:24.01
2:24.36
2:24.60
2:24.94

4:41.20
4:48.56
4:50.72
4:55.21
4:57.91
5:01.33
5:03.10

YEAR

1981
2001
1990
1988
1996
2010
2004
2001
1991
2011

1981
1990
1988
2011
1996
2001
1993
1991
2002
2009

1981
1988
1990
1993
1996
2002
1992
2011
1993
1991

1981
1988
1993
1990
1997
2006
2002



ROB CANALES
RYAN FORD
ADLAR SU

200 BACK

JOE DELRIO

NICHOLAS HOEFLING
RYAN MCCOMBS
NICHOLAS SOE

TREY GUISE

LEONARD GIACINTO
GAVIN MCGEE
JONATHON LAUGHLIN
MATTHEW NACHTIGAL
JACK PIUNTI

50 BREAST

DANNY FULTON
GREG KNOTT
WILLIAM WANG
JONATHAN KANE
BRANDON SHILLING
TAYLOR WALLACE
ADLAR SU

AUSTEN NOH

JEFF JOCHIM

JOE DELRIO

100 BREAST

DANNY FULTON
GREG KNOTT
BRANDON SHILLING
JONATHAN KANE
WILLIAM WANG
AUSTEN NOH
TAYLOR WALLACE
ADLAR SU

ANDREW SONG
JEFF JOCHIM

200 BREAST

5:04.42
5:05.42
5:05.88

TIME

2:39.63
2:44.86
2:46.37
2:52.53
2:57.14
2:57.33
2:59.01
3:02.04
3:08.80
3:10.71

35.71
36.18
36.90
36.94
37.62
38.18
38.63
38.80
39.07
39.52

1:18.67
1:21.56
1:22.56
1:22.80
1:23.55
1:23.85
1:24.01
1:26.40
1:26.67
1:27.06

1991
1993
1989

YEAR

2002
2011
2007
2008
2011
2010
2011
2009
2008
2005

1990
1990
2010
2006
2004
1992
1989
2006
2000
2002

1990
1990
2003
2006
2010
2006
1992
1989
2003
2000



JONATHAN KANE
NICHOLAS SOE
TAYLOR WALLACE
WILLIAM WANG
STEVEN SONG
JONATHAN KANE
MATTHEW NACHTIGAL
BRANDON SHILLING
JACK PIUNTI

400 1.M.

JOE DELRIO
JONATHAN KANE
TREY GUISE

RYAN MCCOMBS
GAVIN MCGEE
MICHAEL HANNIGAN
JOSH APPLEBAUM
ZACH NOLLETTE

2:55.12
3:03.81
3:04.18
3:04.40
3:07.84
3:08.35
3:09.66
3:13.15
3:17.10

TIME

5:39.84
5:41.46
6:12.12
6:12.81
6:19.83
6:45.64
7:14.61
7:43.37

2006
2008
1992
2010
2003
2006
2008
2002
2005

YEAR

2002
2006
2011
2007
2011
2008
2008
2008



800 FREE

ANDREW NEUROTH
RYAN MCCOMBS
TYLER NOLLETTE
KEVIN LANCE

1500 FREE

MATT MACEDO
GAVIN MCGEE
RYAN MCCOMBS

50 BACK

JOE DELRIO

MARC KARREN
COOPER BURRILL
MATT MACEDO
DANNY FULTON
BRANDON SHILLING
ROB CANALES

JOHN HUMPHREY
NICHOLAS SOE
NICHOLAS HOEFLING

100 BACK

JOE DELRIO
BRANDON SHILLING
MATT MACEDO
COOPER BURRILL
MARC KARREN

ROB CANALES
ANDREW NEUROTH

TIME

10:45.22
11:02.38
13:40.60
13:46.85

21:01.10
21:16.87
21.38.77

32.71
33.38
33.61
34.25
34.47
34.72
35.05
35.17
35.19
35.19

1:10.87
1:13.28
1:13.87
1:14.44
1:15.88
1:16.34
1:16.67

YEAR

1997
2007
2005
2009

1992
2011
2007

2002
1981
2009
1993
1990
2004
1991
1995
2008
2011

2002
2004
1993
2009
1981
1991
1997



ANDREW CIHONSKI
JOHN HUMPHREY
DANNY FULTON

50 FLY

JOE DELRIO

TYLER SCURTI
NICHOLAS HOEFLING
MARC KARREN

ASAF VAINSENCHER
DANNY FULTON
ERIC KIM

JONATHAN KANE
MATT MACEDO
ZACK KRAKOV

100 FLY

JOE DELRIO
NICHOLAS HOEFLING
MARC KARREN

ERIC KIM

ANDREW CIHONSKI
ASAF VAINSENCHER
JONATHAN KANE
CHRIS SCHEAFFER
MATT MACEDO
MATTHEW SANDOVAL

200 FLY

JOHNANTHAN KANE
CHRIS SCHEAFFER
NICHOLAS HOEFLING
GAVIN MCGEE

JACK PIUNTI

JOSH APPLEBAUM

200 I.M.

1:16.68
1:16.92
1:17.47

TIME

30.48
30.86
31.23
31.24
32.27
32.70
32.83
32.90
33.02
33.02

1:09.14
1:11.17
1:11.59
1:12.17
1:12.39
1:12.73
1:13.88
1:13.89
1:14.43
1:15.70

2:43.60
2:48.66
2:59.79
3:06.00
3:25.24
3:28.95

1995
1995
1990

YEAR

2002
2001
2011
1981
1992
1990
1996
2006
1993
1988

2002
2011
1981
1979
1995
1992
2006
2007
1993
2011

2006
2007
2011
2011
2005
2008



BRANDON SHILLING
JOE DELRIO

MARC KARREN
GREG KNOTT
NICHOLAS HOEFLING
JONATHAN KANE
DANNY FULTON
ERIC KIM

MATT MACEDO

ROB CANALES

2:34.83
2:35.88
2:36.93
2:38.79
2:39.35
2:40.66
2:40.77
2:42.07
2:42.43
2:43.45

2003
2002
1981
1990
2011
2006
1990
1996
1993
1991



